
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

401 M. Musquin  1122.6081

144 A. Martin  722.9452

164 M. Hall  622.9783

706 C. Gonzalez  923.3324

129 V. McKiddie  823.7935

888 H. Meyer  1123.9106

555 J. Lymburner  923.9347

128 R. Johnson  824.0518

411 H. Dagod  624.4119

213 K. Patterson  624.73110

177 M. Rask  424.86311

534 T. Freistat  825.12812

575 C. Fiene  825.17613

413 S. Hillion  1125.24214

447 D. Raper  525.27815

417 T. Smith  426.29016

737 T. Reidman  228.47917

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

401 M. Musquin  1116.8421

164 M. Hall  516.9392

144 A. Martin  1316.9413

706 C. Gonzalez  917.4314

129 V. McKiddie  1117.6795

411 H. Dagod  1017.6836

888 H. Meyer  617.8117

555 J. Lymburner  917.9718

128 R. Johnson  817.9799

177 M. Rask  918.11910

213 K. Patterson  818.12111

534 T. Freistat  218.23512

575 C. Fiene  418.58013

413 S. Hillion  1118.74914

447 D. Raper  918.89715

737 T. Reidman  219.41616

417 T. Smith  1119.68817

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 M. Hall  324.4101

144 A. Martin  1024.7572

401 M. Musquin  824.9983

706 C. Gonzalez  325.7204

129 V. McKiddie  825.7325

177 M. Rask  926.2196

128 R. Johnson  626.3507

888 H. Meyer  626.5788

411 H. Dagod  826.9609

555 J. Lymburner  627.08710

534 T. Freistat  727.22811

575 C. Fiene  627.25312

447 D. Raper  427.62713

413 S. Hillion  927.80514

213 K. Patterson  328.33615

417 T. Smith  829.17016

737 T. Reidman  229.80117
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